BLUE VISION A/S 'A'

BLUE VISION A/S'A'
ISIN:  DK0061155009

WKN: -

Overview

2022/12/07 13:55:19

Price
0.82 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTES

Group

0.61% (0.01)

DK0061155009
BLVIS A

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

2 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

0.82 DKK (835)
0.83 DKK (5,476)
0.82 DKK

0.83 DKK

0.82 DKK

0.815 DKK
0.822884 DKK
15,689

12,910.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2022/12/02 == Equity Weekly

2022/11/28 == Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2022/11/28 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2022/11/28 == Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/25 == Equity Weekly

Download
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948613_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0061155009&ID_NOTATION=155181538
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=307049
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e03e559cb35661698a4935bb4c51c19cc94f24d4e240dae9cb63eea2bfa0fcd0&idfile=57490&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57490%2F2022-12-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c2987b9fc2589368&time=1670508999&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306154
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3844a335b1368ad267185ff3967ee84c4c2235976bf820a0ff2a248534b2a2b0&idfile=57457&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57457%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a5d370309c548e9f4&time=1670508999&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=736e6f679526ce5acd15fd1220b8d4647ca5e0028064ad3dcc5680b5f7e72e22&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45a3d5d58aed318e4&time=1670508999&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7383f9dc6ec34230bb58820b50609151099b5de284490108764d3b91a01152db&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b5c42daa9a8eb0c5&time=1670508999&tool=RSC
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306010
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9be6689cbca8b019d2a3789293ef918a458611ca315e8272abbc89307743392c&idfile=57450&stat=ebg.at%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57450%2F2022-11-25%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6621ce6a3f7d3bbbf&time=1670508999&tool=RSC

BLUE VISION A/S 'A'

Details

2022/12/07 13:55:19

Price
0.82 DKK

Difference (] 0.61% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN DK0061155009
Symbol BLVIS A
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 2 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.82 DKK (835)
Ask (Ask size) 0.83 DKK (5,476)
Open 0.82 DKK
High 0.83 DKK
Low 0.82 DKK
Close (prev. day) 0.815 DKK
VWAP 0.822884 DKK
Volume (pcs) 15,689
Trading volume 12,910.22
Number of trades 4
Last size 770
Performance and Risk

6M 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -19.31% -32.08% -78.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -0.39 -2.95
Beta 0.47 0.45 0.33

Volatility 76.50 86.01 75.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BLUE VISION A/S 'A’

0.79 DKK (26,409)
0.79 DKK (16,886)
0.77 DKK (19,779)
0.93 DKK (32,904)

1.40 DKK (2022/04/05)

0.65 DKK (2022/03/21)

1.40 DKK (2022/04/05)

0.65 DKK (2022/03/21)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2022/12/ 13:55 0.82 DKK 0.01 4
07
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 0.40 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem948577_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem948577_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=155181538
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155719372
https://produkte.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155719372

BLUE VISION A/S 'A'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BLUEVISHIN

Contact Details
BLUE VISION

Strandgade 24C, st.tv - 1401 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45 36944417

Fax: +45 36944010

E-mail: -
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